H. D. Jain College, Ara
(A Constituent Unit of V. K. S. U, Ara)
4 Years Bachelor of Arts B.A. (Hons.) in Psychology under CBCS
Course Outcomes (Major Courses)
S.No UG
Semester
Course Course Outcomes
1. I MJC-1 Introduction to

CO4: Acquaint with the third force of psychology.
8. V MJC-8 Clinical
Psychology
CO1: Develop an understanding of the nature and historical
perspectives of Clinical Psychology
CO2: Gain Knowledge of Clinical Assessment
CO3: Understand the activities and roles of clinical Psychologists.
CO4: Apply the knowledge in clinical intervention.
9. V MJC-9 Guidance and
Counselling Psychology
CO1: Gain understanding of relevant concepts of counselling and
guidance. CO2: Develop understanding of counselling and guidance.
 CO3: Acquaint with the different areas of counselling and guidance.
 CO4: Learn the counselling skills and undertake counselling and plan
psychological interventions.
10. VI MJC-10 Cognitive
Psychology
CO1: Become familiar with the area of study and its various
approaches and methods.
 CO2: Understand various models and theories of domains of cognitive
psychology.
 CO3: Comprehend the concept of attention and perception and their
associated concepts.
CO4: Get acquainted with the concept of memory, forgetting,
thinking, decision making and problem solving.
11. VI MJC-11 Biopsychology CO1: Explore the biological basis of experience and behaviour.
CO2: Develop an appreciation of the neurobiological basis of
psychological function and dysfunction.
CO3: Develop an understanding of Nervous systems and its relation to
behaviour and cognition.
CO4: Comprehend the role of endocrine systems in behaviour and
cognition.
H. D. Jain College, Ara
(A Constituent Unit of V. K. S. U, Ara)
12. VI MJC-12 Health
Psychology
CO1: Know the basics of health and illness from various perspectives.
 CO2: Understand the behaviourial and psychological corelates of
health and illness.
CO3: Understand the significant aspects of coping and importance of
health enhancing behaviour.
CO4: Describe behaviorial factors that influence health and illness.
13. VII MJC-13 Introduction to
Psychometrics
CO1: Get knowledge about the psychological tests, their main
characteristics and major types of psychological tests and assessment.
CO2: Get understanding of item analysis procedures in the contexts of
psychological testing.
CO3: Learn to carry on the reliability and validity of psychological
tests. CO4: Learn various types of norms and their interpretation. CO2:
Get understanding of
CO5: Demonstrate the ability to develop and use psychological tests in
practical life.
14. VII MJC-14 Research
Methodology
CO1: Students will gain skills of scientific analysis.
CO 2: Students will gain contemporary and interdisciplinary
knowledge.
 CO 3: Students will have global understanding of nuances of Research
15. VII MJC-15 Criminal
Psychology
CO1: Get adequate understanding of the area of criminal behavour.
CO2: Understand various theoretical perspectives on criminal
behaviour. CO3: Explain psychological perspectives of crimes in our
society.
CO4: Familiarize themselves with the behaviour of criminals, its causes
and remedies.
CO5: Acquaint with various applications of criminal psychology.
16. VIII MJC-16
Industrial/Organizational
Psychology
CO1: Develop an awareness of the concepts related to industrial/
organizational psychology